
  
 

M/Y BLACK PEARL BAR 
Enjoy a refreshing cocktail 

or wind down with beers or a bottle of wine over dinner. 
 

 

COCKTAILS 
Glass 
 
 
 

 
12 
 
 
 

WINES 
House Wine  by Glass 
Wine (Bottle) 
Sparkling Wine Jacob Creek 
Sparkling Brut, Korbel 
Champagne Grand Brut  
Champagne Mumm 
 

 
10 
50 
50 
60 
140 
130 

 
LIQUOR / SPIRIT 
Shot 

 
 
10 

 
BEERS 
Can 
Draft  

 
 
6 
8 

 
 
NON-ALCOHOLIC 
Soda (Can) 
Fruit Juice (Can) 
Fresh Fruit Juice 
Fruit Mocktail 

 
 
 
4 
2 
6 
6 

 
 
COFFEE & HOT DRINKS 
Nespresso 
Cappuccino/caffe-latte 
Ice Coffee 
Tea/Drip Coffee 

 
 
 
2 
3 
3 
Free 

 
 
 
 

All prices are in United States Dollars (USD). All prices are subject to 10% PGSTax. 
All purchases onboard are payable in Cash (USD, EUR – subject to prevailing exchange rates) or  Credit Card. 
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LAUNDRY SERVICES 

Wash, dry and press your non-delicate garments. 
Turnaround time: 2 days. 

 
 

 
 

LAUNDRY 
Per Basket 8   

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

SOUVENIRS 
Customized brand souvenirs for you to bring home. 

 
 

T-SHIRTS 
M/Y Black Pearl 
 

20 
 

WATER BOTTLE 
M/Y Black Pearl 
 

25 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All prices are in United States Dollars (USD). All prices are subject to 10% PGSTax. 
All purchases onboard are payable in Cash (USD, EUR – subject to prevailing exchange rates) or  Credit Card. 

LA
UN

DR
Y 

SO
UV

EN
IR

S 



 
RENTAL GEAR 

If you wish to rent diving or snorkeling equipment, please make your  
requests during the booking process. Rental gear is subject to availability. 

 
 

ITEM 
BCD 
REGULATOR 
MASK 
SNORKEL 
FINS 
WETSUIT 
RASH VEST 
DIVE COMPUTER 
NAUTILUS GPS 
 
SMB 
REEF HOOK 

 
FULL SET 
 
TORCH 
TORCH (PER DIVE) 
 
100 CC/15-L TANK 
NITROX 
  

DAILY RATE 
10 
15 
3 
2 
5 
8 
6 
10 
4 
 
FREE 
FREE 
 
45 
 
7 
4 
 
15 
FREE 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All prices are in United States Dollars (USD). All prices are subject to 10% PGSTax. 
All purchases onboard are payable in Cash (USD, EUR – subject to prevailing exchange rates) or  Credit Card. 
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SHORT-TERM DIVE INSURANCE 

Dive insurance is mandatory to dive with us. 
Please make sure you are covered before your trip. 

 
In case you need a short-term coverage, you can subscribe to DiveAssure 

insurance once onboard.  
 

 
 

TERM 
7-Day Pass 
 

 
79 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

All prices are in United States Dollars (USD). All prices are subject to 10% PGSTax. 
All purchases onboard are payable in Cash (USD, EUR – subject to prevailing exchange rates) or  Credit Card. 
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PADI COURSES 

Courses are not per definition always available. Please ask our cruise  
directors if a course is available for you. 

 
 
 

PADI Courses 
Advanced Open Water course 
Nitrox course 

 
515 
320 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All prices are in United States Dollars (USD). All prices are subject to 10% PGSTax. 
All purchases onboard are payable in Cash (USD, EUR – subject to prevailing exchange rates) or Credit Card. 
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