

## M/Y BLACK PEARL BAR

Enjoy a refreshing cocktail or wind down with beers or a bottle of wine over dinner.

COCKTAILS Glass	12	WINES House Wine by Glass Wine (Bottle) Sparkling Wine Jacob Creek Sparkling Brut, Korbel Champagne Grand Brut Champagne Mumm	10 50 50 60 140 130
LIQUOR / SPIRIT		BEERS	
Shot	10	Can	6
		Draft	8
NON-ALCOHOLIC		COFFEE & HOT DRINKS	
Soda (Can)	4	Nespresso	2
Fruit Juice (Can)	2	Cappuccino/caffe-latte	3
Fresh Fruit Juice	6	Ice Coffee	3
Fruit Mocktail	6	Tea/Drip Coffee	Free

All prices are in United States Dollars (USD). All prices are subject to 10% PGSTax. All purchases onboard are payable in Cash (USD, EUR – subject to prevailing exchange rates) or Credit Card.



## **LAUNDRY SERVICES**

Wash, dry and press your non-delicate garments.

Turnaround time: 2 days.

AUNDRY

**LAUNDRY** 

Per Basket

## **SOUVENIRS**

Customized brand souvenirs for you to bring home.

T-SHIRTS

**WATER BOTTLE** 

M/Y Black Pearl

20

8

M/Y Black Pearl

25

SOUVENIR

## GEAR

# ZENTAL

## **RENTAL GEAR**

If you wish to rent diving or snorkeling equipment, please make your requests during the booking process. Rental gear is subject to availability.

ITEM	DAILY RATE
BCD	10
REGULATOR	15
MASK	3
SNORKEL	2
FINS	5
WETSUIT	8
RASH VEST	6
DIVE COMPUTER	10
NAUTILUS GPS	4
SMB	FREE
REEF HOOK	FREE
FULL SET	45
TORCH	7
TORCH (PER DIVE)	4
100 CC/15-L TANK	15
NITROX	FREE



## **SHORT-TERM DIVE INSURANCE**

Dive insurance is mandatory to dive with us. Please make sure you are covered before your trip.

In case you need a short-term coverage, you can subscribe to DiveAssure insurance once onboard.

TERM

7-Day Pass

79



## **PADI COURSES**

Courses are not per definition always available. Please ask our cruise directors if a course is available for you.

### **PADI Courses**

Advanced Open Water course	515
Nitrox course	320